Commercial Craft
Propulsion Systems
Marine Propulsion Systems
The Marine Propulsion experience –
Experience is what counts in a harsh unforgiving marine
environment, and ZF Marine has been exposed to such
elements for over 50 years!
As a truly international supplier of marine propulsion

∅
  H
ub
∅
  F
A B C D
∅
  E
Model
MAX prop.
Dia.
Hub
Propeller
A B C D Ø E Ø F V min
mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch
KH-425 1850 73 425 17
KH-480 2050  81 480 19
KH-515 2200 87 515 20 193 8 190 7 217 9 107 4 488 19 311 12 70 3
KH-560 2400  94 560 22 208 8 207 8 236 9 118 5 530 21 341 13 70 3
KH-600 2600 102 600 24 210 8 221 9 253 10 105 4 580 23 365 14 70 3
KH-680 2900 114 680 27 256 10 250 10 287 11 119 5 650 26 414 16 90 4
KH-760 3300 130 760 30 290 11 280 11 322 13 160 6 720 28 463 18 90 4
KH-850 3700 146 850 33 323 13 314 12 359 14 177 7 806 32 517 20 100 4
KH-960 4000 157 960 38 341 13 355 14 405 16 200 8 910 36 584 23 110 4
KH-1070 4500 177 1070 42 389 15 394 16 451 18 210 8 1012 40 650 26 120 5
KH-1200 5000 197 1200 47 460 18 442 17 506 20 244 10 1136 45 730 29 160 6
KH-1350 5700 224 1350 53 576 23 500 20 570 22 300 12 1280 50 870 34 200 8
KH-1500 6300 248 1500 59 720 28 560 22 640 25 370 15 1425 56 1036 41 240 9
20
Technical Data
KH Series
19

EL
LE
R
Ø
Ø
E
Ø
F
Model
MAX prop.
Dia.
Hub
Propeller
A B C D Ø E Ø F V min
mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch
KS-350 1750 69 350 14 137 5 130 5 148 6 75 3 285 11 265 10 70 3
KS-400 2000 79 400 16 157 6 149 6 169 7 86 3 326 13 303 12 80 3
KS-450 2250 89 450 18 176 7 167 7 190 7 96 4 366 14 341 13 90 4
KS-500 2500 998 500 20 196 8 186 7 211 8 107 4 407 16 379 15 100 4
KS-550 2750 108 550 22 215 8 204 8 232 9 118 5 448 18 416 16 110 4
KS-600 3000 118 600 24 235 9 223 9 253 10 129 5 489 19 454 18 120 5
KS-650 3250 128 650 26 254 10 241 9 274 11 139 5 529 21 492 19 130 5
KS-700 3500 138 700 28 274 11 260 10 295 12 150 6 570 22 530 21 140 6
KS-760 3800 150 760 30 297 12 282 11 320 13 163 6 619 24 575 23 152 6
KS-820 4100 161 820 32 321 13 305 12 346 14 176 7 668 26 621 24 164 6
KS-880 4400 173 880 35 344 14 327 13 371 15 189 7 717 28 666 26 176 7
KS-940 4700 185 940 37 368 14 349 14 396 16 201 8 765 30 712 28 188 7
KS-1010 5050 199 1010 40 395 16 375 15 426 17 216 9 822 32 765 30 202 8
KS-1080 5400 213 1080 43 423 17 401 16 455 18 231 9 879 35 818 32 216 9
KS-1150 5750 226 1150 45 450 18 427 17 485 19 246 10 936 37 871 34 230 9
KS-1220 6100 240 1220 48 478 19 453 18 514 20 261 10 993 39 924 36 244 10
KS-1300 6500 256 1300 51 509 20 483 19 548 22 279 11 1059 42 984 39 260 10
KS-1380 6900 272 1380 54 540 21 513 20 582 23 296 12 1124 44 1045 41 276 11
KS-1460 7300 287 1460 57 571 22 542 21 615 24 313 12 1189 47 1105 44 292 11
KS-1550 7750 305 1550 61 607 24 576 23 653 26 332 13 1262 50 1174 46 310 12
KS Series
ZF Marine - one of the world’s largest supplier
of transmissions and propulsion systems
ZF was founded by Graf Zeppelin in 1915. To fulfil his